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Round of 32
1 10 Jason Mitchell 10 Jason Mitchell 10 Jason Mitchell 10 Jason Mitchell

3 2 22 Henry Julier DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 6 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard 18 Paul Howard

1 7 36 Brian Parsons DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

8 28 William Brunson 28 William Brunson 28 William Brunson 28 William Brunson

2 5 8 Jack Smith DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

9 44 Rick Stainze 44 Rick Stainze 44 Rick Stainze 44 Rick Stainze

2 4 48 Randy Smith DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

4 11 John Kim 11 John Kim 11 John Kim 11 John Kim

2 9 47 Rob McKendry DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 3 9 Scott Johnson 9 Scott Johnson 9 Scott Johnson 9 Scott Johnson

2 0 32 Jamie Hart DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

5 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker 5 Chris Barker

2 8 31 CW Dunn DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 2 2 Phil Plunket 2 Phil Plunket 2 Phil Plunket 2 Phil Plunket

2 1 24 Joe Lehm DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

2 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch 6 John Ravitch

3 1 42 Rick Howell DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 5 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe 15 Gareth Roe

1 8 3 Chris Wireman DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

7 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle 12 Noah Heinle

2 6 16 Howard Gordon DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 0 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd 1 Ricky Byrd

2 3 13 Gerry Huitt DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

3 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm 20 Mike Ohm

3 0 27 Mike Lowrie DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # DNR - by 1.5 seconds # # by 3 seconds

1 4 30 Ric Widenor 30 Ric Widenor 30 Ric Widenor 30 Ric Widenor

1 9 34 Jeff Goad DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

6 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes 14 Dan Hughes

2 7 23 Eric Moore DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

1 1 43 Kerry Spitzer 43 Kerry Spitzer 43 Kerry Spitzer 43 Kerry Spitzer

2 2 29 Tiger Williams DNR - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - by 1.5 seconds

# #
by 3 seconds

Round of 16
1 10 Jason Mitchell 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 10 Jason Mitchell DNR - 10 Jason Mitchell

1 6 18 Paul Howard 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

8 28 William Brunson 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 28 William Brunson DNR - 28 William Brunson

9 44 Rick Stainze 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

4 11 John Kim 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 Scott Johnson DNR - 9 Scott Johnson

1 3 9 Scott Johnson 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

5 5 Chris Barker 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 5 Chris Barker DNR - 5 Chris Barker

1 2 2 Phil Plunket 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

2 6 John Ravitch 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 6 John Ravitch DNR - 6 John Ravitch

1 5 15 Gareth Roe 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

7 12 Noah Heinle 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 12 Noah Heinle DNR - 12 Noah Heinle

1 0 1 Ricky Byrd 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

3 20 Mike Ohm 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 30 Ric Widenor DNR - 30 Ric Widenor

1 4 30 Ric Widenor 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

6 14 Dan Hughes 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 14 Dan Hughes DNR - 14 Dan Hughes

1 1 43 Kerry Spitzer 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

Round of 8
1 10 Jason Mitchell 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 5 28 William Brunson DNR - 28 William Brunson

8 28 William Brunson 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

1 3 9 Scott Johnson DQ - 5 Chris Barker DNR - 5 Chris Barker

5 5 Chris Barker 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 1.5 seconds
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2 6 John Ravitch 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 5 12 Noah Heinle DNR - 12 Noah Heinle

7 12 Noah Heinle 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

1 4 30 Ric Widenor 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 30 Ric Widenor DNR - 30 Ric Widenor

6 14 Dan Hughes DQ - by 1.5 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 1.5 seconds

Round of 4
8 28 William Brunson 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 28 William Brunson DNR - 28 William Brunson

5 5 Chris Barker 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 3 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

7 12 Noah Heinle 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 12 Noah Heinle DNR - 12 Noah Heinle

1 4 30 Ric Widenor 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 3 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

Consolation Round
5 5 Chris Barker 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 5 Chris Barker DNR - 5 Chris Barker

1 4 30 Ric Widenor 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 2 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds

Final Round
8 28 William Brunson 9 9 . 0 0 0 9 9 . 0 0 0 2 12 Noah Heinle DNR - 12 Noah Heinle

7 12 Noah Heinle 1 . 0 0 0 1 . 0 0 0 1 by 98 seconds
# # DNR - 0

by 98 seconds
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1 12 Noah Heinle 2 8 . 6 3 8 7

2 28 William Brunson 2 8 . 6 5 7 8

3 5 Chris Barker 2 8 . 3 8 2 5

4 30 Ric Widenor 2 9 . 8 3 3 1 4

5 10 Jason Mitchell 2 7 . 3 7 8 1

6 6 John Ravitch 2 7 . 7 7 7 2

7 14 Dan Hughes 2 8 . 6 2 8 6

8 9 Scott Johnson 2 9 . 6 6 1 1 3

9 20 Mike Ohm 2 8 . 1 0 7 3

1 0 11 John Kim 2 8 . 3 3 6 4

1 1 44 Rick Stainze 2 8 . 7 0 3 9

1 2 1 Ricky Byrd 2 9 . 2 2 5 1 0

1 3 43 Kerry Spitzer 2 9 . 2 9 3 1 1

1 4 2 Phil Plunket 2 9 . 6 0 4 1 2

1 5 15 Gareth Roe 3 0 . 0 5 3 1 5

1 6 18 Paul Howard 3 0 . 0 9 6 1 6

1 7 36 Brian Parsons 3 0 . 2 0 9 1 7

1 8 3 Chris Wireman 3 0 . 3 8 9 1 8

1 9 34 Jeff Goad 3 0 . 5 0 7 1 9

2 0 32 Jamie Hart 3 0 . 5 1 3 2 0

2 1 24 Joe Lehm 3 0 . 7 1 9 2 1

2 2 29 Tiger Williams 3 0 . 7 5 3 2 2

2 3 13 Gerry Huitt 3 1 . 0 2 1 2 3

2 4 48 Randy Smith 3 1 . 4 6 7 2 4

2 5 8 Jack Smith 3 1 . 8 8 0 2 5

2 6 16 Howard Gordon 3 2 . 0 9 6 2 6

2 7 23 Eric Moore 3 2 . 8 7 4 2 7

2 8 31 CW Dunn 3 3 . 0 0 6 2 8

2 9 47 Rob McKendry 3 3 . 7 8 4 2 9

3 0 27 Mike Lowrie 3 3 . 8 7 1 3 0

3 1 42 Rick Howell 3 4 . 1 2 5 3 1

3 2 22 Henry Julier 3 4 . 3 8 7 3 2

Final Results


